

Request under Freedom of Information Act 2000

Request Ref: NGFOI 19/20: 065

Thank you for your request for information received at Northampton General Hospital NHS Trust (NGH) on 03/05/2019.

The name and email address for the following job titles within your Trust

1. *Head of Patient Services*
2. *Head of Outpatients*
3. *Clinical Chief Information Officer*
4. *Clinical Director for Children and Young People*
5. *Clinical Director Acute Care*
6. *Clinical Director Diagnostic and Imaging*

Unfortunately we are unable to provide you with the information requested as:

It is not Trust practice to divulge the details for staff members below board level, however, we would be happy to forward on correspondence on your behalf.